
Wildcat Creek Watershed Area Working Group

First Name Last Name Title Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone E-Mail
Richard Jankovich Co-Chair Manhattan City 

Commission

1101 Poyntz Avenue Manhattan KS 66502 jankovich@ci.manhattan.ks.us

Alvan Johnson Co-Chair Riley County 

Commission

110 Courthouse Plaza Manhattan KS 66502 ajohnson@rileycountyks.gov; 

Mike Johnson Mayor City of Leonardville P. O. Box 189 Leonardville KS 66449-0189 785-293-5211 cityofleonardville@twinvalley.net

Tim Sharp City Council City of Riley 711 West Elm Riley KS 66531 785-485-0159 tsharp@bluevillenursery.com 

Alan Hynek Conservation 

Branch Chief

Environmental 

Division - Public 

Works

Building 407, 

Pershing Court

Fort Riley KS 66442 785-239-8574 alan.e.hynek.civ@mail.mil

Mike Hill Manhattan Urban 

Area Planning 

Board

625 Pebblebrook 

Circle

Manhattan KS 66503 785-556-0683 info@hillinvestment.kscoxmail.com

Tom Taul Riley County 

Planning Board

3326 Trevelyan Manhattan KS 66503 ttaul@ksu.edu

Pat Keating 156 Bethany Drive Manhattan KS 66503 patk@keatinginc.com

Mel Nudson 6900 Anderson 

Avenue

Manhattan KS 66503 785-539-1070

Charly Pottorf 3120 Heritage Lane Manhattan KS 66503 785.564-1870 charlys@cox.net

Kelly Briggs Bayer Construction 120 Deep Creek Road Manhattan KS 66502 kellb@bayerconst.com

Tim Trubey Vice President McCullough 

Development

210 N. 4th Street, 

Suite C

Manhattan KS 66502 785-776-3804 Timt@mdiproperties.com

Nyle Larson Larson 

Construction, Inc.

919 S. Manhattan 

Avenue

Manhattan KS 66502 785-537-0160 normajlarson@hotmail.com

Keith Westervelt Bleuville Nursery, 

Inc.

4539 Anderson 

Avenue

Manhattan KS 66503 785-539-

2671, ext. 206

kwestervelt@bluevillenursery.com
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Rod Harms

Wildcat Creek 

Watershed Council 

Representative

101 Waterbridge 

Road

Manhattan KS 66503 rharms@purpleprairie.net

Mark Scott President

Riley County Farm 

Bureau Association

2520 Pleasant Valley 

Road

Manhattan KS 66502 785-587-0795 mscott@interkan.net

Tim DeNoble Kansas State 

University

tdenoble@ksu.edu; lisash@ksu.edu
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